“Data Aquisition - accurate,
universal and web-based“
Data aquisition - accurate, universal and web-based = dydaqmeas®.
Our dydaqmeas  data aquisition system combines the advantages of flexible, ad-
justable measurement inputs, precise and fast data acquisition with comfortable,
intuitive setup and operation via web interface and seamless connection to indust-
rial cloud solutions. The measured data is available anytime and anywhere in the
IIoT.

Dimensions (W x H x D) 182 x 95 x 146 mm
Weight 1,3 kg
Order Information
Article No. Description
DM-V-002-A1
Scope of delivery
dydaqmeas data aquisition
system with 8 analogue inputs,
6 digital inputs,
2 digital outputs
dydaqmeas data aquisition
system, WLAN antenna, power
supply
DM-V-SE-001 Memory extension to 256 GB
DM-V-MO-001 Mobile radio extension 4G/LTE
DM-V-Z001-A1 Outdoor-Case (Polypropylen)
DM-V-Z003-A1 DIN-Rail mounting set
DM-V-SO-002 Software extension
data import via MQTT
DM-V-SO-003 Software extension
local MQTT Broker
DM-V-SO-005 Software extension
data import via Modbus TCP
DM-V-SO-008 Software extension connection
with Microsoft Azure Cloud
DM-V-SO-009 Software extension connection
with CUMULOCITY IoT Cloud
gbm mbH · Lehmkuhlenweg 16 · 41065 Mönchengladbach
Fon +49 (0) 2161.30899.0 · Fax +49 (0) 2161.30899.1
Sales: sales@gbm.de · Support: support@gbm.de · www.gbm.de